@ Zou ! Proximité

Direzione: Gap

Interruzioni (Prossimamente)

o ZOUO5 Proximité 524/528 - Concert d'Aldebert a Orcieres

©® Partenzail 10/04/AM da 6:30

Tabella oraria

o) 1850 - Gare Routiére  ,.5q

Orciéres

o) Les.!:’lautus 6:33
Orciéres

o) Les.Yeyers 6:35
Orciéres

o) Les”SourcesHaut 6:39
Orciéres

o) Les“Sources Bas 6:40
Orciéres

o) ViII.a‘geMairieéi 6:45
Orciéres

o) Leanombettes 6:46
Orciéres

o) Les."l'ourengs 6:50
Orciéres

o) LesGarr)auds 6:51
Champoléon

o) PontdelCorbiéres 6:53
Champoléon

o) Pont des Ricous 6:54
Saint-Jean-Saint-Nicolas

o) Gi.teI'AncoI.ie . 6:55
Saint-Jean-Saint-Nicolas

o) Les Foulons 6:56
Saint-Jean-Saint-Nicolas
Pont du Fossé Musée

(:q -
Saint-Jean-Saint-Nicolas

7:02
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Le Diamant
Saint-Jean-Saint-Nicolas

Champd'Or
Chabottes
Haute Plaine Mairie

&
Chabottes

Les Estéves

Chabottes

Basse Plaine Chateau
&

Chabottes

Pont de Frappe &
Chabottes

Manse I'Eglise &
Forest-Saint-Julien

Gare des Bidons
Forest-Saint-Julien

Les Sagnes &
Forest-Saint-Julien

Col de Manse
Gap

Les Jaussauds
Gap

Pauchon
Gap

Garage du Buzon
Gap

Les Mannes
Gap

Les Gondoins
Puymonbeau
Gap

Camping

Gap

Le Rochasson

Gap

Lycée Aristide Briand
&

Gap

Champsaur &

Gap

IUT - Pole d'Echanges
Reynier &

Gap

7:07

7:08

7:09

7:10

7:11

7:14

7:16

7:17

7:18

7:20

7:21

7:22

7:23

7:24

7:25

7:26

7:30

7:33

7:40



